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22 CARRERA POPULAR GALIEXPO RUNNING - 10K
(03-feb-2019)

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Tiempo
1 1 DANIEL BARGIELA ARAUJO 0:34:45
2 202 VICTOR HUGO PACHECO MARTINEZ 0:35:45
3 214 PABLO OTERO FARINA 0:37:41
4 66 JOSE ANTONIO ALVAREZ OTERO 0:37:52
5 2 MARCOS FERNANDEZ CARRERA 0:37:56
6 30 CESAR COSTAS ALVAREZ 0:38:01
7 333 MARCOS FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 0:38:08
8 7 ANTON AMOEDO GIMENEZ 0:38:25
9 68 ALBERTO GARCIA DE LA IGLESIA 0:38:39
10 23 ISMAEL TABOAS CARRERA 0:38:45
11 81 ALEJANDRO OTERO RAMIREZ 0:38:55
12 205 DAVID GARRIDO REY 0:39:13
13 98 JOSE FELIPE GONZALEZ ALVAREZ 0:39:36
14 211 ANTOLIN MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 0:39:45
15 31 DAVID ALONSO PREGAL 0:39:52
16 338 OSCAR LUIS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 0:40:00
17 8 GONZALO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 0:40:44
18 246 DAVID PORTO PEREZ 0:41:02
19 408 MIGUEL PEREIRO BARCIELA 0:41:03
20 314 JRSUS RODRIGUEZ ROA 0:41:06
21 341 ADRIAN LOPEZ VIDAL 0:41:10
22 380 RUBEN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 0:41:16
23 319 JORGE PINEIRO BERMUDEZ 0:41:37
24 10 XOSE CARLOS GONZALEZ AVION 0:41:49
25 317 IBAI MARCOS LOPEZ 0:42:05
26 309 FERNANDO RAMILO RIAL 0:42:14
27 224 PEDRO PAZOS CARBON 0:42:14
28 374 MIGUEL SOBRINO SENRA 0:42:44
29 357 ROBERTO SALVADO TEJEDOR 0:42:57
30 256 JORGE ALBORES MIGUEZ 0:42:59
31 337 FRANCISCO CONDE CID 0:43:05
32 112 RAMON BAHAMONDE GONZALEZ 0:43:06
33 217 CARLOS ESQUILAS CASTRO 0:43:07
34 235 SILVIA GARCIA LIGERO 0:43:12
35 310 ANDRE ALONSO GONZALEZ 0:43:16
36 105 CHRISTIAN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 0:43:18
37 19 ADRIAN OSORNO RODRIGUEZ 0:43:37
38 278 HENRY FRANCISCO RAMOS SANCHEZ 0:43:41
39 96 MARCOS FRANCES GOMEZ 0:43:42
40 21 JOSE LUIS CASTRO CONDE 0:43:42
41 401 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ LORENZO 0:43:44
42 13 MIGUEL ANGEL OCAMPO REY 0:43:54
43 52 RICARDO BRU VAZQUEZ 0:43:58
44 16 MARIO DANIEL VARELA CRESPO 0:44:02
45 247 JOSE MANUEL DOMINGUEZ CARBAJAL
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Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Tiempo
46 279 DAVID RODRIGUEZ GIRALDE 0:44:08
47 79 JOSE LUIS DOMINGUEZ MOLARES 0:44:16
48 101 GERMAN A. TIZON FREIRIA 0:44:17
49 377 EVARISTO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 0:44:24
50 107 ABEL ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 0:44:24
51 60 BORJA BUELA FERNANDEZ 0:44:27
52 305 ALEXANDRE COSTAS TORREIRO 0:44:43
53 63 MANUEL FERNANDEZ BALBOA 0:44:46
54 340 JOSE CARLOS MERA RODRIGUEZ 0:44:48
55 218 JUAN PENELAS VELASCO 0:44:57
56 32 JAVIER NAVIA GARCIA 0:45:13
57 28 OSCAR MANUEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ 0:45:14
58 276 IVAN LOPEZ CASAL 0:45:14
59 301 FRAN CASARES DOMINGUEZ 0:45:23
60 3 DAVID LORENZO QUIROZ 0:45:23
61 20 JOSE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CRUZ 0:45:24
62 109 SERGI MORENO LOPEZ 0:45:27
63 39 MANUEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA 0:45:28
64 11 DAVID PEREZ GONZALEZ 0:45:31
65 70 JOSE LUIS MUJERIEGO GOMEZ 0:45:36
66 403 ADRIAN MAQUIEIRA PEREIRA 0:45:38
67 73 LAUREANO TROITINO LIMERES 0:45:41
68 241 DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 0:45:43
69 35 DAVID ABAD GREGORIO 0:45:47
70 335 ANDRES CASTELO DIAZ 0:45:48
71 14 ALEX VAZQUEZ CARRAL 0:45:51
72 339 CARLOS RUIZ GARCIA 0:45:53
73 51 JOSE MANUEL ALVAREZ VEIGA 0:45:55
74 336 ALFONSO CANOSA BLANCO 0:45:59
75 38 AMADOR REBOREDA GRANA 0:46:05
76 69 JOSE CARLOS RIVERA LARRALDE 0:46:11
77 61 JOAQUIN P. QUEIZAN PINEIRO 0:46:15
78 9 MIGUEL CORTIZO BOULLOSA 0:46:16
79 55 DOLLY DARLEN GARCIA TORRICO 0:46:31
80 223 OMAR ALONSO 0:46:59
81 74 MIGUEL LAGO BARCIELA 0:47:05
82 404 DAVID FERNANDEZ NUNEZ 0:47:06
83 296 RAMON JOSE ESPINEIRA ALVAREZ 0:47:10
84 251 FRANCISCO CHAPELA DOCIO 0:47:22
85 33 VICTOR FERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ 0:47:25
86 244 JESUS GOMEZ IGLESIAS 0:47:28
87 36 MANUEL CASALEIRO FERNANDEZ 0:47:32
88 294 CAROLINA OTERO ALONSO 0:47:32
89 88 JOHATHAN ESTEVEZ BERNARDEZ 0:47:38
90 94 JAVIER PEREZ YANEZ
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Puesto Dorsal

91 48
92 212
93 67
94 43
95 233
96 71
97 260
98 289
99 62
100 262
101 232
102 42
103 222
104 113
105 277
106 347
107 300
108 245
109 240
110 72
111 343
112 26
113 64
114 318
115 379
116 402
117 373
118 15
119 293
120 213
121 75
122 320
123 258
124 215
125 5

126 203
127 85
128 299
129 285
130 78
131 44
132 263
133 24
134 82
135 227

Nombre
RUBEN
MARCOS
FRANCISCO
EDUARDO JOSE
JACOBO
OSCAR
PABLO
ALBA
GONZALO
ROBERTO
RAMON
ELIGIO JESUS
JAVIER
JESUS M.
JOSE ALBERTO
FRANCISCO
DANIEL
RAQUEL
ISMAEL
VICTOR
SANTIAGO
JAVIER
JOSE MARIA
DANIEL
MARCELINO
IRENE
PEDRO
LOLO
INES
SEBASTIAN
ANGEL
IVAN

FRANCISCO JAVIER

JOSE MANUEL
JAVIER
ANA
AMALIO
DANIEL
ALBERTO
JOSE LUIS
BASILIO
ABRAHAM
DANIEL
RICARDO
JORGE

Apellidos
NAVIA IGLESIAS
ROMERO
ACOSTA CRESPO
ESTEVEZ ULLOA
ALONSO ALVAREZ
ALONSO MARTINEZ
ALONSO DAVILA
LOPEZ BOLAS
PAZOS GONZALEZ
LAGE CAMESELLE
PEREIRA SALGUEIRO
LAMAS VILA
ARANGUREN
FERNANDEZ CANTO
SANTORO DURAN
MIRANDA GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
DOIRO GONZALEZ
PEREZ BENITEZ
CAROU COVELO
ALLUT ROIG
ALONSO CONDE
PELETEIRO ESTEVEZ
CHAMORRO RODRIGUEZ
PRIETO LORENZO
TABOAS CARRERA
ALONSO VAZQUEZ
GARCIA
VILLAMOR PRIETO
GOMEZ DAFONTE
LAGO BARCIELA
RODILLA
MURADAS PAGANINI
PEREIRA PINEIRO
CASTINEIRA
LAMPON
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
REGUEIRA CASTRO
CARAZO MONROY
SIMOES FERNANDEZ
VERDEAL GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ ANALDE
ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREIRA AMOEDO
VILA NEIRA
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Tiempo
0:47:58
0:48:01
0:48:18
0:48:26
0:48:42
0:48:47
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:49:17
0:49:21
0:49:30
0:49:32
0:49:35
0:49:39
0:49:51
0:49:52
0:50:03
0:50:07
0:50:10
0:50:12
0:50:13
0:50:15
0:50:16
0:50:21
0:50:28
0:50:34
0:50:35
0:50:43
0:50:43
0:50:54
0:50:58
0:51:05
0:51:09
0:51:14
0:51:21
0:51:21
0:51:43
0:51:46
0:51:48
0:51:49
0:51:52
0:51:59
0:52:03
0:52:04
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22 CARRERA POPULAR GALIEXPO RUNNING - 10K
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Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Tiempo
136 99 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ 0:52:10
137 111 PABLO PROL 0:52:13
138 108 THIERRY NOBLESSE 0:52:14
139 295 ALBERTO BOA MOUCO 0:52:16
140 312 ALBERTO FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ 0:52:21
141 275 ELISEO FERNANDEZ ROMERO 0:52:23
142 229 DAVID GARCIA GONZALEZ 0:52:24
143 201 JUAN CARLOS CASTRO ALONSO 0:52:27
144 252 MELANIE GUILLEN SOLER 0:52:58
145 280 CARLOS DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 0:53:02
146 27 JOSE MANUEL COUTO REQUEJO 0:53:03
147 304 RAMIRO IGLESIAS BLANCO 0:53:03
148 207 JOSE SIMON ORTIGUELA 0:53:06
149 206 EMILIO SOBRADO LOUREIRO 0:53:06
150 325 ALBERTO SIEIRO PAZ 0:53:27
151 323 OSCAR GUISANDE ALONSO 0:53:35
152 327 JOSE RAMON SENARIS BOO 0:53:41
153 209 OMAR MOHD-ABDELGHANI QUINTELA 0:54:03
154 29 PAMELA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 0:54:07
155 250 MARCOS CABALEIRO BOUZON 0:54:09
156 257 JOSE MANUEL LAGO CARRERA 0:54:09
157 234 DIEGO RAMOS GONZALEZ 0:54:22
158 253 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 0:54:27
159 348 JUNIOR BESADA ALONSO 0:54:30
160 18 CARMEN COSTAS RODRIGUEZ 0:54:37
161 95 DIEGO IGLESIAS DIAZ 0:54:46
162 102 SARA CABALEIRO RIOSECO 0:54:57
163 328 TAREK SAAD SAAD 0:55:09
164 298 DANIEL CABALLERO BERNUZ 0:55:10
165 324 PAULA LOPEZ SENIN 0:55:10
166 45 NATIVIDAD DOMINGUEZ MOURINO 0:55:14
167 255 JOSE EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ ALONSO 0:55:27
168 221 JUAN PAMPILLON ALONSO DE VELASCO 0:55:31
169 228 PATRICIA RAMOS MARTINEZ 0:55:41
170 313 EDUARDO ESTEVEZ DIEGUEZ 0:55:49
171 57 DAVID CUETO 0:55:59
172 351 LUIS MIGUEL TORRES BAU 0:56:16
173 303 YOLANDA MARTINEZ BARCIELA 0:56:16
174 302 JAVIER FERNANDEZ CRESPO 0:56:17
175 342 MODESTO W. VICENTE RODRIGUEZ 0:56:40
176 204 JOSE GUILLERMO ALVAREZ PEREZ 0:56:44
177 307 JERONIMO RAFAEL DARRIBA 0:56:48
178 281 ROBERTO GONZALEZ BOUBETA 0:56:50
179 92 NATALIA PAZ OLIVEIRA 0:56:57
180 226 MANUEL GANDARA GARRIDO
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22 CARRERA POPULAR GALIEXPO RUNNING - 10K
(03-feb-2019)

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Tiempo
181 306 JOSE PEDREIRA FELPETO 0:56:57
182 291 FERNANDO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ 0:57:01
183 50 RAMON HERMO REY 0:57:05
184 268 J FRANCISCO PEIXOTO ROZA 0:57:18
185 115 JULIA CASTRO COLORADO 0:57:21
186 334 DANIEL PANTEON CAMPOS 0:57:21
187 46 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ ABALDE 0:57:30
188 25 VANESA CARRERA LAGO 0:57:33
189 41 FERRAN MORATO VILLA 0:57:35
190 267 JESUS ANGEL NIETO GONZALEZ 0:57:35
191 17 DIANA VARELA COSTAS 0:57:52
192 271 ENRIQUE DAFONTE 0:57:52
193 286 ADRIANA CASTINEIRA FERNANDEZ 0:58:00
194 288 OSCAR PEREZ LOPEZ 0:58:10
195 49 DANIEL COMESANA SAA 0:58:15
196 311 IAGO BARCIELA ARAUJO 0:58:16
197 266 GABRIEL CAMACHO CASCAJO 0:58:17
198 254 JOSE LUIS VILLAVERDE SANISIDRO 0:58:18
199 350 GABRIEL PABLO SANTINI SAVIO 0:58:33
200 242 JOSEFA CARRERA SOUTELO 0:59:25
201 231 CARLOS GOMEZ MARTINEZ 1:00:37
202 292 NATALIA SANMARTIN OTERO 1:01:07
203 225 MONICA ROMERO MARTINEZ 1:01:09
204 287 YAYI RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 1:01:11
205 315 MARCOS PEREIRO PALACIOS 1:01:37
206 329 YOLANDA TRONCOSO SENRA 1:02:14
207 273 ANA MARIA MARTINEZ BARREIRO 1:02:35
208 89 SANDRA RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 1:02:49
209 264 IVAN DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO 1:02:49
210 239 MARIA TERESA LORENZO LEGEREN 1:02:53
211 238 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ GUEDELLA 1:02:53
212 297 PEPI FIDALGO ESPINOSA 1:02:53
213 77 JORGE RODRIGUEZ PENA 1:03:05
214 378 DAVID NOVO MARTINEZ 1:03:17
215 352 JOAQUIN PORTABALES SANSEGUNDO 1:03:17
216 47 ANTONIO BERMUDEZ BILBAO 1:03:17
217 274 LUCAS ALONSO DE SAN SEGUNDO 1:03:17
218 345 ALEJANDRA CANOSA GARCIA 1:03:40
219 40 DIEGO ALONSO OTERO 1:04:08
220 104 XOAN CARLOS LORENZO ALVAREZ 1:04:57
221 12 MARIA OTERO GOMEZ 1:05:07
222 106 AGUEDA UBEIRA NAVEIRAS 1:08:40
223 220 SILVIA REY SARMIENTO 1:08:40
224 332 MARIA CARNERO LLAGUER 1:09:26
225 114 SILVIA VINAS ROMERO
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22 CARRERA POPULAR GALIEXPO RUNNING - 10K
(03-feb-2019)

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Tiempo
226 237 ELENA GONZALEZ BARRA 1:09:35
227 236 GERARDO SACAU CUADRADO 1:09:36
228 376 PATRICIA BADA MOREIRA 1:10:12
229 259 KATHARINE MURPHY 1:14:12
230 321 PLACIDO OTERO RODRIGUEZ 1:16:20
231 53 ANA RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS 1:16:20
232 219 UNAI SANCHEZ CASADO 1:16:20
233 243 YOLI GIL JANEIRO 1:16:20
234 56 ROSA MARIA ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ 1:16:21
235 230 ANGEL POL LOPEZ CAMPILLO 1:16:21
236 330 BERTA CARBALLO 1:18:40
237 406 ANDRE LUIZ PIZARRO DE CASTILHO 1:18:54
238 270 SONIA VIEIRA 1:24:09
239 272 LIGIA FILIPA SILVA JACINTO 1:24:13
240 269 INES MARTINS 1:24:13
241 375 HERSCHELL PRINCIPAL JIMENEZ 1:24:39
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